
CONCEPTUAL M/WBE WORK PLAN 
(DUE AT THE TIME OF BID) 

  
Sample Breakdown 

 

Contract Name/Number
Contract Breakdown/ 

Scope of Work Estimated Value of Work

General Construction 
  
(Contract 1A) 
 

Paving 
  
Demolition 
  
Painting 
  
Masonry 
  
Excavation & Backfill 
  
Fencing 
  
Concrete Finishing 
  
Reinforcing Steel 
  
Roofing 
  
Landscaping 
  
Supplies 
  
Trucking 
 

$150,000 
  
  $30,000 
  
$100,000 
  
$200,000 
  
$210,000 
  
  $10,000 
  
  $20,000 
  
$220,000 
  
$650,000 
  
  $75,000 
  
  $50,000 
  
$150,000

Total  
(30% of total value of work) $XX,XXX,XXX.XX

Conceptual Work Plan - Sample Version Date: 8/2015



CONCEPTUAL M/WBE WORK PLAN 
(DUE AT THE TIME OF BID) 

  
 

Contract Name/Number
Contract Breakdown/ 

Scope of Work Estimated Value of Work

Total  
(30% of total value of work)

$

Version Date: 8/2015Conceptual Work Plan 


CONCEPTUAL M/WBE WORK PLAN
(DUE AT THE TIME OF BID)
 
Sample Breakdown
 
Contract Name/Number
Contract Breakdown/ Scope of Work
Estimated Value of Work
General Construction
 
(Contract 1A)
 
Paving
 
Demolition
 
Painting
 
Masonry
 
Excavation & Backfill
 
Fencing
 
Concrete Finishing
 
Reinforcing Steel
 
Roofing
 
Landscaping
 
Supplies
 
Trucking
 
$150,000
 
  $30,000
 
$100,000
 
$200,000
 
$210,000
 
  $10,000
 
  $20,000
 
$220,000
 
$650,000
 
  $75,000
 
  $50,000
 
$150,000
Total  (30% of total value of work)
$XX,XXX,XXX.XX
Conceptual Work Plan - Sample
Version Date: 8/2015
CONCEPTUAL M/WBE WORK PLAN
(DUE AT THE TIME OF BID)
 
 
Contract Name/Number
Contract Breakdown/ Scope of Work
Estimated Value of Work
Total  (30% of total value of work)
$
Version Date: 8/2015
Conceptual Work Plan 
9.0.0.2.20120627.2.874785
	NumericField1: 
	TextField1: 



