## CONCEPTUAL M/WBE WORK PLAN (DUE AT THE TIME OF BID)

## Sample Breakdown

Contract Name/Number	Contract Breakdown/ Scope of Work	Estimated Value of Work
General Construction	Paving	\$150,000
(Contract 1A)	Demolition	\$30,000
	Painting	\$100,000
	Masonry	\$200,000
	Excavation & Backfill	\$210,000
	Fencing	\$10,000
	Concrete Finishing	\$20,000
	Reinforcing Steel	\$220,000
	Roofing	\$650,000
	Landscaping	\$75,000
	Supplies	\$50,000
	Trucking	\$150,000
	Total (30% of total value of work)	\$XX,XXX,XXX.XX

## CONCEPTUAL M/WBE WORK PLAN (DUE AT THE TIME OF BID)

Contract Name/Number	Contract Breakdown/ Scope of Work	Estimated Value of Work	
Total \$ (30% of total value of work)			

Conceptual Work Plan Version Date: 8/2015